TCP
TCP
TCP
TCP
TCP

RESIDNTS
(10)8706
(10)8706
(12) 8692
(12)8692
(14)8682
(14)8682
(16)8676
(16)8676
(17)8672
(17)8672
(19)8654
(19)8654

GABELT

MCCABE

KAUFMMAN

KRATTIGER

MULCAHY

CURRENT OWNER

RESIDENT & TCP PATCHES

RESIDENTS

MP Culverts
MP Patch
Ditching
TOTAL

CULVERT
PATCH
CULVERT
PATCH
CULVERT
PATCH
CULVERT
PATCH
CULVERT
PATCH
CULVERT
PATCH

TOTAL

GRAND TOTA

$9,406.01
$3,454.07

$17,490.00
$30,350.08

$4,409.00
$2,153.19
$3,739.23
$1,794.32
$4,684.60
$2,153.19
$7,091.00
$3,768.08
$4,353.20
$1,794.32
$8,729.53
$2,332.62

$17,449.80
$47,002.29

$77,352.37

TOTAL/RES MSA SY %

$6,562.19
$5,533.55
$6,837.79
$10,859.08
$6,147.52

$11,062.15

$47,002.29

19.79%

12.34%

10.28%

12.34%

21.59%

10.28%

13.37%

100.00%

MSA 8Y

15.4

9.6

9.6

16.8

10.4

77.8

18.00%

-$1,181.19

-$996.04
-$1,230.80
-$1,954.63
-$1,106.55
-$1,991.19

-$8,460.41

TOTAL/RES

$38,810.50

$5,380.99
$4,537.51
$5,606.99
$8,904.45
$5,040.97
$9,070.96
$38,541.87

$77,352.37

YEARS
| RATE

ASSESS

10
4%

($809.06)
($682.24)
($843.04)
($1,338.83)
($757.93)

($1,363.86)

($663.43)
($559.43)
($691.29)
($1,097.84)
($621.51)

($1,118.37)

total savings

ASSESS - % SAVINGS

$145.63
$122.80
$151.75
$240.99
$136.43

$245.50

$1,043.09



